
(LP)
(SP)

S$/SF
L$/SF

Residential Attached Sold Date:

R2520582 $529,000

503 – 1133 Hornby Street, Vancouver, V6Z 1W1. “The Addition” 492 SF east facing, 1 BD 1 BA. Feat: bright & modern design high-end
appliances, built in central cooling & heating system with advanced metering tech that is energy efficient and environmentally friendly, floor to
ceiling windows, many new security features & excellent finishes. Recently renovated w/laminate floors & fresh paint. Amenities incl a lounge
w/ billiards table, fully equipped fitness centre on lobby level, & BBQ patio garden area w/ seating on 2nd flr. In the heart of downtown, this
unit is close to numerous high-end restaurants, shops, grocery stores, & entertainment. Unit comes w/bike locker #26 but no parking but
option to rent at $100/mo or buy at $65K/stall. Available for immediate occupancy. Pets and rentals OK
RE/MAX Crest Realty

Addition

503 1133 HORNBY STREET

$1,075.20Downtown VW

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation"

11/28/2020 03:47 PM

Active
Apartment/Condo

Vancouver West

Total Bedrooms 1
Total Baths 1
FlArTotFin 492
Outdoor Area NONE
View No
View - Specify

Approx. Year Built 2017
Tot Units in Strata Plan 164
Mgmt. Co Name Dwell Property

Management
Mgmt. Co Phone# 604-248-4076
Parking Places - Total
Parking Places -
Covered

Days On Market 1
Occupancy Vacant
Gross Taxes $1,342.89
Strata Maint
Fee

$218.00

Locker No
Maint Fee
Includes

Caretaker, Garbage Pickup,
Gardening, Hot Water,



(LP)
(SP)

L$/SF
S$/SFResidential Attached Sold Date:

503 1133 HORNBY STREET

Addition

R2520582 $529,000

$1,075.20Downtown VW

Personal Real Estate Corporation"

Vancouver WestActive
Apartment/Condo



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Locker:

Sold Date:

S$/SF
L$/SF

Sold Date:

503 1133 HORNBY STREETR2520582 $529,000

Addition

0.00
1
1
1
0

2017
3
DD
$1,342.89

0

STRATA LOT 26, PLAN EPS4634, DISTRICT LOT 541, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN
THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

030-346-860

10'
9'2
9'5

10'
10'4
12'

492
0
0
0

492

0
492

4
1

503 – 1133 Hornby Street, Vancouver, V6Z 1W1. “The Addition” 492 SF east facing, 1 BD 1 BA. Feat: bright & modern design high-end appliances, built
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